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Honda S800 Sports Car Club Calendar

APR

9
Club Show and Tell
Tuesday 9th April 2024 @ 7:30pm

Worldwide!

Please look at the http://local section for sign in details

APR

14
Corinium Run
Sunday 14th April 2024 (all day event)

Highwayman Inn, Elkstone

https://cirencestercarclub.com/

APR

21
Bicester Scramble
Sunday 21st April 2024 (all day event)

Bicester Heritage Buckingham Road, Bicester, Oxon OX27 8AL

https://bicesterheritage.co.uk/events

APR

26
Castle Combe Trackday
Friday 26th April 2024 (all day event)

Castle Combe Circuit, Chippenham, Wiltshire

Test day for Tony Sighes S800.

MAY

3
Goodwood Trackday
Friday 3rd May 2024 (all day event)

Goodwood, Motor Circuit, Chichester PO18 0PH

Test day for Tony Sighes S800.

MAY

4
Bailey Sprint, Goodwood Circuit
Saturday 4th May 2024 (all day event)

Goodwood Motor Circuit, Chichester PO18 0PH

[Bailey Sprint Details]

https://bhmc.club/enter-the-bailey-sprint-at-goodwood/

[Goodwood circuit]

https://www.goodwood.com/motorsport/motor-circuit/

MAY

6
Gawsworth Hall Classic Show
Monday 6th May 2024 (all day event)

Gawsworth Hall, Church Lane, Gawsworth, Cheshire, SK11 9RN

https://gawsworthhall.com/project/classic-car-show/

MAY

11
Classics at Prescott
Saturday 11th May 2024 (all day event)

Prescott Hillclimb

https://www.winchcomberotaryclub.com/classics-at-prescott

Car tour around the Cotswolds on Saturday followed by a day centred at Prescott on

Sunday. Prebooking for both events essential although day visitors are allowed on

Sunday (parking in the public area).

MAY

12
Classics at Prescott
Sunday 12th May 2024 (all day event)

Prescott Hillclimb

https://www.winchcomberotaryclub.com/classics-at-prescott

On Sunday 12th there is a day centred at Prescott Hillclimb. Prebooking for the

show area and/or hillclimb is essential although day visitors are allowed with parking

in the public car park.

MAY

18
Weaver Wander Charity Car Run
Saturday 18th May 2024 (all day event)

South Cheshire

http://www.weaverwander.co.uk/

MAY

29
Llandow Trackday
Wednesday 29th May 2024 (all day event)

Castle Combe Circuit, Chippenham, Wiltshire

Test day for Tony Sighes S800.

JUN

9
Weald Classic Car Show
Sunday 9th June 2024 (all day event)

Burgess Hill, West Sussex

For more information http://local.

JUN

16
Cars at the Spa
Sunday 16th June 2024 (all day event)

Leamington Spa, Warwickshire

https://carsatthespa.co.uk/

Club details – http://local.

JUN

20
Castle Combe Trackday
Thursday 20th June 2024 (all day event)

Castle Combe Circuit, Chippenham, Wiltshire

Test day for Tony Sighes S800.

JUL

11
Goodwood Festival of Speed
Thursday 11th July 2024 (all day event)

Goodwood House, Chichester, West Sussex, PO18 0PX

For more details https://www.goodwood.com/motorsport/festival-of-speed/
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JUL

12
Goodwood Festival of Speed
Friday 12th July 2024 (all day event)

Goodwood House, Chichester, West Sussex, PO18 0PX

For more details https://www.goodwood.com/motorsport/festival-of-speed/

JUL

13
Goodwood Festival of Speed
Saturday 13th July 2024 (all day event)

Goodwood House, Chichester, West Sussex, PO18 0PX

For more details https://www.goodwood.com/motorsport/festival-of-speed/

JUL

14
Goodwood Festival of Speed
Sunday 14th July 2024 (all day event)

Goodwood House, Chichester, West Sussex, PO18 0PX

For more details https://www.goodwood.com/motorsport/festival-of-speed/

JUL

26
Oulton Park Gold Cup
Friday 26th July 2024 (all day event)

Oulton Park Circuit, Little Budworth, Cheshire

JUL

27
Oulton Park Gold Cup
Saturday 27th July 2024 (all day event)

Oulton Park Circuit, Little Budworth, Cheshire

JUL

28
Oulton Park Gold Cup
Sunday 28th July 2024 (all day event)

Oulton Park Circuit, Little Budworth, Cheshire

AUG

23
Silverstone Festival
Friday 23rd August 2024 (all day event)

Silverstone Circuit Towcester Northamptonshire NN12 8TN

https://www.silverstone.co.uk/events/silverstone-festival

Club details – http://local.

AUG

24
Silverstone Festival
Saturday 24th August 2024 (all day event)

Silverstone Circuit Towcester Northamptonshire NN12 8TN

https://www.silverstone.co.uk/events/silverstone-festival

Club details – http://local.

AUG

25
Blackpool Car Show
Sunday 25th August 2024 (all day event)

Blackpool, Lancashire

AUG

25
Silverstone Festival
Sunday 25th August 2024 (all day event)

Silverstone Circuit Towcester Northamptonshire NN12 8TN

https://www.silverstone.co.uk/events/silverstone-festival

Club details – http://local.

SEP

8
Lytham Green Car Show
Sunday 8th September 2024 (all day event)

Lytham, Lancashire

NOV

8
Lancaster Insurance Classic Motor Show
Friday 8th November 2024 (all day event)

NEC, Pendigo Way, Marston Green, Birmingham B40 1NT

https://www.necclassicmotorshow.com/

Club details – http://local

NOV

9
Lancaster Insurance Classic Motor Show
Saturday 9th November 2024 (all day event)

NEC, Pendigo Way, Marston Green, Birmingham B40 1NT

https://www.necclassicmotorshow.com/

Club details – http://local

NOV

10
Lancaster Insurance Classic Motor Show
Sunday 10th November 2024 (all day event)

NEC, Pendigo Way, Marston Green, Birmingham B40 1NT

https://www.necclassicmotorshow.com/

Club details – http://local
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